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LAST 
NAME 

FIRST 
NAME 

ADDRESS CITY STATE ZIP PHONE EMAIL OTHER 

Berkowitz Sheryl Law Office of Fenstersheib & Berkowitz 
520 Hallandale Beach Blvd 
 

Hallandale Beach FL 33009 800-529-6268 
954-456-2488 
x265 

acabrera@fenstersheib.com Amber Taisha Cabrera, 
Paralegal 

Bonsignore Robert J.  Bonsignore, LLC  
3771 Meadowcrest Dr. 
 

Las Vegas NV 89121 781-856-7650 rbonsignore@class-actions.us  

Cloon Bryson R. Cloon Law Firm  
One Hallbrook Place 
11150 Overbrook Rd, Suite 350  
 

Leawood KS 66211 913-661-9600 bryson@cloonlaw.com  

Collins Tim 3300 Terminal Tower 
50 Public Square 
 

Cleveland OH 44133 216-696-0022 Tcollins@Collins-Scanlon.com  

Elsman James The Business Bldg.  
635 Elm St.  
 

Birmingham MI 48009 248-645-0750 elsmanlawfirm@aol.com  

Frailich Reena B. Law Office of Reena B. Frailich, PC 
13636 Ventura Blvd., #423 
 

Sherman Oaks CA 91423 818-855-1017 rbflaw@gmail.com www.reenalaw.com 
 

Keller Mary Anne Houssiere, Durant & Houssiere 
1990 Post Oak Blvd., Suite 800 
 

Houston TX 77056 713-626-3700 Mkeller@hdhtex.com  

Kelly John N.  Kelly, Remmel & Zimmerman, PA  
PO Box 597 
 

Portland ME 04112 207-775-1020 jkelly@krz.com  

Lannin Robert S. Baylor, Evnen, Curtiss, Grimit & Witt, 
LLP 
Wells Fargo Center  
1248 O Street, Suite 600 
 

Lincoln NE 68508-
1499 

402-475-1075 rlannin@baylorevnen.com  

Louthan Freeda 1456 Shale Trail Loop 
 

The Villages FL 32163 502-553-0241 freedalouthan@lifeboost.com  

Welch John J.  8 East Center Street 
 

Rutland VT 05701 802-773-3384 jjwltd@aol.com  

 
 
The Claimants' Advisory Committee is not affiliated with any of these law firms.  
The Claimants’ Advisory Committee does not receive any fees for referring claimants to law firms. 
The Claimants' Advisory Committee does not endorse or rate the quality of legal services from any law firm. 
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